List of vessels for the trawl fishery and operators for the trap fishery

TRAWL TROOLIALUKSET
FISHERY Vessel Name

1 LAGUNA
2 OLYMPOS
3 WESTFJORD
4 GOLDEN ROSE
5 SANTOS
6 SONNSKAR
7 SILVERFORS
8 HANNE
9 SILLI
10 NEA
11 ROLLI
12 FALKEN
13 OSMERUS
14 ROCKALL
15 WAISKI Il
16 SIPI
17 VESTURFARID
18 MARJO
19 RANDI
20 KLONDYKE
21 CALLE
22 ARSKA
23 PIRKE
24 SHEMARA
25 ROXEN
26 WINDO5
27 KAROLIINE
28 HUOVARI
29 BALTIK
30 MENHADEN
31 KARI
32 ANNELI
33 LINDESNES

TRAP RYSAKALASTAJAT
FISHERY Fishermans name

1 Aaltonen Janne

2 Johtela Eerik

3 Lindstréom Teijo

4 Kalastusyht. Sahlstén
5 Salonen Reima

6 Toivonen Jukka

7 Toivonen Saija

8 Kleemola Esa

Tunnus
Ext.Marking

FIN-1122-T
FIN-175-T
FIN-118-V
FIN-1139-T
FIN-190-T
FIN-13-V
FIN-1146-T
FIN-168-V
FIN-146-O
FIN-1110-T
FIN-17-O
FIN-1149-T
FIN-31074-T
FIN-1134-T
FIN-150-O
FIN-197-T
FIN-163-V
FIN-119-O
AAL-128
AAL-124
FIN-113-L
FIN-165-O
FIN-1109-U
FIN-1115-U
FIN-1111-U
FIN-1150-T
FIN-1142-T
FIN-140-K
FIN-187-O
FIN-164-O
FIN-31693-T
FIN-31694-T
FIN-1143-T

2/11/2020
Yritys
Company

Troolari Olympos Oy
Troolari Olympos Oy
Oy Omega Shipping Ab
LV-Fishing Oy
Keskikala Oy

Oy Sonnfish Ab
Keskikala Oy

Oy Hellstroms Fisk Ab
Vehkaperan Kala Oy
Pensar Tral Ab
Perameren Trooli Oy
Troolari Falken Oy
Hailiks Oy

Hailiks Oy

Vaataja Eero

Troolari Sipi Oy
Mickelsson & Co Oy Ab
AV-Kala Oy

JAS Fiske Ab
Ostersjofisk Jas Ab
Calle Ky

Hannu Tyybakinoja

Avoin yhtio Handelsbolaget Juny-142

Shedfish Oy
Shedfish Oy

Ab Kotka Fiskeri - Kotkan Kalastus Oy

Kiviniemen Kala Oy

Ab Kotka Fiskeri - Kotkan Kalastus Oy

Menhaden Oy
Menhaden Oy
Rahin Kala Oy
Rahin Kala Oy
Lindesnes Ab

15 Linnasaari Veikko

16 Lehtinen Jukka

17 Kustavin Kalaranta Ay
18 Rantanen Mika

19 Kosonen Paavo

20 Kosonen Janne

21 Rahin Kala Oy

22 Laine Mikael



9 Laine Seppo
10 Rantamaa Toni
11 Johansson Erik
12 Vaataja Eero
13 Hellstrom Krister
14 Linnasaari Jari

23 Laine Jari

24 Lehtinen Kimmo
25 Salonen Satu

26 Himberg Lauri
27 Johansson Ismo
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